JD Power Pricing Information for 2008 M-30FKDS (Travel Trailers/5th Wheels)

Value Preview

Aspen by Frontier RV

Frontier Recreation Vehicle Inc
1501 Sabine Street

Longview, TX 75601

(903) 247-9400

Manufacturer note:

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:
Year:

Model:

Length x Width:
Axles:

Weight:
Self-Contained:
Slides:

Friday, February 20, 2026

Travel Trailers/5th Wheels
Aspen by Frontier RV
2008

M-30FKDS

34'x 8'

2

7915

Yes

2

Suggested List Price: $38,303

From 2005 to current, prices include convenience group and southern comfort package, which includes power jacks, stab jacks, get coat fiberglass front

cap, surround sound DVD home theater 20" flat screen television.

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted
APPLIANCES
Microwave Oven
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Stabilizer Jacks (Crank Down)
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Diamond Shield
Luggage Rack and Ladder
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent
Spare Tire and Carrier
AWNING
Manual Awning 15-21' (Each)

TOTAL PRICE

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

$5,250

$155

$35
$65

$45

$180
$35
$35
$40
$35

$115
$5,990

Used Retail
$9,650

$210

$45
$85

$60

$235
$45
$45
$55
$50

$150
$10,630

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D.
Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable
for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional
information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.
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