

Friday, February 20, 2026

**Value Preview**

Internal Reference Id: N/A

Aspen by Frontier RV  
 Frontier Recreation Vehicle Inc  
 1501 Sabine Street  
 Longview, TX 75601  
 (903) 247-9400

Vehicle Type: Travel Trailers/5th Wheels  
 Manufacturer: Aspen by Frontier RV  
 Year: 2008  
 Model: M-30FKDS  
 Length x Width: 34' x 8'  
 Axles: 2  
 Weight: 7915  
 Self-Contained: Yes  
 Slides: 2  
 Suggested List Price: \$38,303

**Manufacturer note:**

From 2005 to current, prices include convenience group and southern comfort package, which includes power jacks, stab jacks, get coat fiberglass front cap, surround sound DVD home theater 20" flat screen television.

	<b>Used Wholesale – Trade-In</b>	<b>Used Retail</b>
<b>Base Price</b>	\$5,250	\$9,650
<b>Options</b>		
<b>AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING</b>		
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted	\$155	\$210
<b>APPLIANCES</b>		
Microwave Oven	\$35	\$45
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI	\$65	\$85
<b>JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS</b>		
Stabilizer Jacks (Crank Down)	\$45	\$60
<b>MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT</b>		
Diamond Shield	\$180	\$235
Luggage Rack and Ladder	\$35	\$45
Outside Shower	\$35	\$45
Power Roof Vent	\$40	\$55
Spare Tire and Carrier	\$35	\$50
<b>AWNING</b>		
Manual Awning 15-21' (Each)	\$115	\$150
<b>TOTAL PRICE</b>	<b>\$5,990</b>	<b>\$10,630</b>

*All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy <https://www.jdpower.com/privacy> and Terms of Use <https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use>.*